Position

Department/Corporate Leader-
Attorney/Physician

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Deputy Public Defender Senior

Program/Business Leader-
Attorney

Deputy Public Defender Senior

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender Senior

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender Senior

Deputy Public Defender IV
Deputy Public Defender Senior

Deputy Public Defender IV

Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender IV

Other Positions Held

Deputy Public
Defender Senior

Deputy Public
Defender Senior

Deputy Public
Defender Senior,
Deputy Public
Defender IV, Deputy
Public Defender IV

Deputy Public
Defender Senior

Deputy Public
Defender Senior

Deputy Public
Defender Ill, Deputy
Public Defender IV

Deputy Public
Defender IV, Deputy
Public Defender Il

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Total Wages

$235,577

$173,087

$165,506

$160,261
$157,232

$146,590

$146,061

$143,546
$140,286

$140,208
$138,370

$128,141
$126,761

$125,323

$119,113
$114,896
$113,043
$109,029

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$0
$70,913

$78,341

$39,766
$87,819

$89,895

$72,287

$61,241
$57,732

$62,616
$88,649

$65,890
$81,128

$45,662

$43,665
$55,806
$41,877
$71,160



Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender llI
Deputy Public Defender Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender Il

Deputy Public Defender Il

Legal Office Professional Expert
Legal Office Professional Expert
Computer Systems Specialist Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Deputy Public Defender |

Public Defender Investigator |
Public Defender Investigator |

Deputy Public Defender llI

Legal Office Professional Expert

Program/Business Leader-
General

Deputy Public Defender |

Legal Office Pro Sr
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Office Pro Sr

Legal Office Pro Sr

Deputy Public
Defender Il

Deputy Public
Defender Ill, Deputy
Public Defender IV,
Deputy Public
Defender IV

Public Defender
Investigator |

Deputy Public
Defender I

Deputy Public
Defender |

Public Defender
Investigator |

Deputy Public
Defender |

Public Defender
Investigator |

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender

$105,515
$102,900
$102,306
$100,054

$99,627

$98,632
$94,998

$94,961

$90,685
$89,552
$88,367
$85,523

$82,421

$79,221
$79,206
$77,815

$77,047
$76,548

$74,126

$73,523
$73,491
$73,166

$73,088

$59,450
$69,105
$46,173
$24,937
$50,817

$47,617
$16,114

$21,013

$41,319
$43,998
$39,841
$41,294

$29,294

$43,290
$39,225
$16,967

$37,391
$49,540

$19,342

$26,238
$0
$0

$35,037



Legal Office Pro Sr
Deputy Public Defender IV
Legal Office Pro Sr

Public Defender Investigator |

Deputy Public Defender Senior Deputy Public

Administrative Professional
Deputy Public Defender Il
Deputy Public Defender |

Legal Office Professional Il

Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional Il
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |

Computer Systems Specialist |

Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender I
Deputy Public Defender I
Deputy Public Defender IV

Public Defender Investigator |

Deputy Public Defender Il
Legal Office Pro Sr
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional Il
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Pro Sr

Defender IV

Social Services Worker
Senior

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$70,535
$68,903
$68,581
$67,057
$66,793

$64,799
$61,870
$59,781
$58,930

$57,940
$57,197
$55.614
$54,666
$54,336
$54,193
$52,219
$51,760
$48,602
$48,147
$46,192
$45,622
$43,104
$42,436
$42,019
$39,712
$38,501
$31,966
$29,467
$29,296
$25,713

$37,667
$41,954
$40,033
$53,004
$16,773

$47,413
$23,869

$0
$25,033

$32,048
$32,810
$32,474
$32,391
$0
$17,722
$7,027
$0
$9,980
$0
$18,293
$20,940
$27,830
$15,765
$93

$0
$26,222
$0

$0

$0

$0



Legal Office Pro Sr
Legal Office Professional |
Deputy Public Defender |

Legal Office Professional |

Department/Corporate Leader-

Attorney/Physician

Legal Office Professional |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |

Program/Business Leader-
General

Legal Office Professional Il
Deputy Public Defender |

Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional |

Deputy Public Defender |

Deputy Public Defender Senior

Legal Office Professional Il

Legal Office Professional |

Financial Office Professional |

Legal Office Professional |
Deputy Public Defender |
Deputy Public Defender |
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Professional |
Legal Office Pro Sr

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender
Public Defender

$25,352
$25,162
$24,534
$24,530
$24,396

$21,934
$21,368
$20,543
$19,235

$18,124
$17,455
$13,066
$11,193
$11,084
$10,964
$9,738
$7,229
$6,924
$6,707
$6,195
$4,593
$2,957
$2,781
$2,676
$948
$900

$0

$17,005
$0

$0

$0
$6,996

$1,822
$0
$0
$3,665

$0
$0
$0
$4,833
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$4,623



