Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Attorney/Physician		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$235,577	\$0
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$173,087	\$70,913
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$165,506	\$78,341
Deputy Public Defender Senior		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$160,261	\$39,766
Program/Business Leader- Attorney		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$157,232	\$87,819
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Deputy Public Defender Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$146,590	\$89,895
Deputy Public Defender IV	Deputy Public Defender Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$146,061	\$72,287
Deputy Public Defender IV		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$143,546	\$61,241
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Deputy Public Defender Senior, Deputy Public Defender IV, Deputy Public Defender IV	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$140,286	\$57,732
Deputy Public Defender IV		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$140,208	\$62,616
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Deputy Public Defender Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$138,370	\$88,649
Deputy Public Defender IV		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$128,141	\$65,890
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Deputy Public Defender Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$126,761	\$81,128
Deputy Public Defender IV	Deputy Public Defender III, Deputy Public Defender IV	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$125,323	\$45,662
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$119,113	\$43,665
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$114,896	\$55,806
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$113,043	\$41,877
Deputy Public Defender IV	Deputy Public Defender IV, Deputy Public Defender III	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$109,029	\$71,160

Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$105,515	\$59,450
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$102,900	\$69,105
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$102,306	\$46,173
Deputy Public Defender II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$100,054	\$24,937
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$99,627	\$50,817
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$98,632	\$47,617
Deputy Public Defender III	Deputy Public Defender II	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$94,998	\$16,114
Deputy Public Defender III	Deputy Public Defender III, Deputy Public Defender IV, Deputy Public Defender IV	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$94,961	\$21,013
Legal Office Professional Expert		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$90,685	\$41,319
Legal Office Professional Expert		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$89,552	\$43,998
Computer Systems Specialist II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$88,367	\$39,841
Program/Business Leader- General	Public Defender Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$85,523	\$41,294
Deputy Public Defender I	Deputy Public Defender II	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$82,421	\$29,294
Public Defender Investigator I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$79,221	\$43,290
Public Defender Investigator I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$79,206	\$39,225
Deputy Public Defender III	Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$77,815	\$16,967
Legal Office Professional Expert		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$77,047	\$37,391
Program/Business Leader- General	Public Defender Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$76,548	\$49,540
Deputy Public Defender I	Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$74,126	\$19,342
Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$73,523	\$26,238
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$73,491	\$0
Legal Office Pro Sr	Public Defender Investigator I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$73,166	\$0
Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$73,088	\$35,037

Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$70,535	\$37,667
Deputy Public Defender IV		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$68,903	\$41,954
Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$68,581	\$40,033
Public Defender Investigator I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$67,057	\$53,004
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Deputy Public Defender IV	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$66,793	\$16,773
Administrative Professional		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$64,799	\$47,413
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$61,870	\$23,869
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$59,781	\$0
Legal Office Professional II	Social Services Worker Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$58,930	\$25,033
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$57,940	\$32,048
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$57,197	\$32,810
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$55,614	\$32,474
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$54,666	\$32,391
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$54,336	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$54,193	\$17,722
Computer Systems Specialist I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$52,219	\$7,027
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$51,760	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$48,602	\$9,980
Deputy Public Defender II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$48,147	\$0
Deputy Public Defender II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$46,192	\$18,293
Deputy Public Defender IV		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$45,622	\$20,940
Public Defender Investigator I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$43,104	\$27,830
Deputy Public Defender III		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$42,436	\$15,765
Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$42,019	\$93
Deputy Public Defender I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$39,712	\$0
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$38,501	\$26,222
Legal Office Professional I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$31,966	\$0
Legal Office Professional II		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$29,467	\$0
Legal Office Professional I		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$29,296	\$0
Legal Office Pro Sr		Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$25,713	\$0

Legal Office Pro Sr	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$25,352	\$17,005
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$25,162	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$24,534	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$24,530	\$0
Department/Corporate Leader- Attorney/Physician	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$24,396	\$6,996
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$21,934	\$1,822
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$21,368	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$20,543	\$0
Program/Business Leader- General	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$19,235	\$3,665
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$18,124	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$17,455	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$13,066	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$11,193	\$4,833
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$11,084	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$10,964	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$9,738	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$7,229	\$0
Deputy Public Defender Senior	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$6,924	\$0
Legal Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$6,707	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$6,195	\$0
Financial Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$4,593	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$2,957	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$2,781	\$0
Deputy Public Defender I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$2,676	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$948	\$0
Legal Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$900	\$0
Legal Office Pro Sr	Santa Barbara County	Public Defender	\$0	\$4,623